
Alessandro Boulevard Corridor Implementation Project 
Contact List 

NAME AGENCY/COMPANY CONTACT INFORMATION E-MAIL 

Marco Anderson SCAG 
818 W. 7th Street, 12th Floor  
Los Angeles, CA 90017-3435 
213.236.1879 

Anderson@scag.ca.gov  

Claudia Manrique City of Moreno Valley 
14177 Frederick Street 
Moreno Valley, CA 92552 
951.413.3225 

claudiam@moval.org  

John Terrell City of Moreno Valley 

14177 Frederick Street 
Moreno Valley, CA 92552 
951.413.3238 
Planning Main Line # 
951.413.3206 

JohnT@moval.org  

Eric Lewis City of Moreno Valley 
14177 Frederick Street 
Moreno Valley, CA 92552 
951.413. 3149 

ericle@moval.org  

Susan Harden 
Principal In Charge RBF Consulting 

14725 Alton Parkway,  
Irvine, CA 92618 
949.472.3467 

sharden@rbf.com  

Paul Martin 
Project Manager RBF Consulting 

14725 Alton Parkway,  
Irvine, CA 92618 
949.855.7005 

pmartin@rbf.com  

Collette Morse 
Task Leader RBF Consulting 

14725 Alton Parkway,  
Irvine, CA 92618 
949.855.3653 

cmorse@rbf.com  

Laura Stearns 
Task Leader RBF Consulting 

14725 Alton Parkway,  
Irvine, CA 92618 
949.472.3430 

lstearns@rbf.com  

 

mailto:Anderson@scag.ca.gov
mailto:claudiam@moval.org
mailto:JohnT@moval.org
mailto:ericle@moval.org
mailto:sharden@rbf.com
mailto:pmartin@rbf.com
mailto:cmorse@rbf.com
mailto:lstearns@rbf.com

